
HP31.5 Loop
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 4.2 American Tobacco Trail
4.3 R 1 New Hope Church Rd
5.2 L 1.3 Mt Pisgah Church Rd
6.6 L 1.2 Ferrell Rd W
7.8 R 1.1 Lewter Shop Rd
8.9 L 1.3 Green Level Rd
10.2 R 1.8 Luther Rd
12.1 R 0.2 NC-751 N
12.2 L 2.5 Hortons Pond Rd
14.8 R 2 Farrington Rd
16.8 R 2.8 Marthas Chapel Rd
19.6 R 0.4 NC-751 S
20 L 2 Lewter Shop Rd
22 S 1.2 Morrisville Pkwy
23.2 L 0.8 Weldon Ridge Blvd
24 R 2.9 Yates Store Rd
26.9 L 0.4 O'Kelly Chapel Rd
27.3 L 1.1 Pittard Sears Rd
28.4 R 2.9 American Tobacco Trail
31.3 L >.1 Scott King Rd
31.4 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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